ARUL ANANDAR COLLEGE (AuTONOMOUS)

(Reaccredited by NAAC at 'A' Grade with a CGPA of 3.15 (4':h Cycle)
Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University
(DST - FIST Sponsored College)
Karumathur - 625 514, Madurai, Tamil Nadu

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE

cordially invites you to
A One Day National Seminar

on

Reconstructing Language and Literature:
A Contemporary Approach

DR.T. MARX
Professor and Head
Department of English
Pondicherry University
Pudhucherry

(Keynote Speaker)

Topic: Diversity and Inclusion:
Understanding Contemporary Literature

DR. S. UDHAYAKUMAR
Assistant Professor and Head
Department of English and Comparative Literature
School of English and Foreign Languages

Madurai Kamaraj University, Madurai

(Plenary Speaker)

Topic: Canadian Indigenous Literature: An Overview




Venue:

09.00 am

09.50 am
09.55 am

10.00am

10.05 am

10.25 am

10.30 am

11.45 am

01.45 pm

08.15 pm

SCHEDULE

Mother Teresa Hall
Registration

Inauguration:

Prayer - Department Choir

Tamizhthai Vazhthu

Welcome Address — Dr. P. Veerasamy, Head and Convener

Felicitation:
Rey. Dr. John Pragasam §]J. Rector
Rey. Dr. A. Antonysamy S]. Secretary

Presidential Address:
Rey. Dr. M. Anbarasu SJ. Principal

Honouring the Resource Persons — Rey. Fr. Rector and Rev. Fr. Secretary
Vote of Thanks — Dr. I. Johnson Stephen, Assistant Professor
Dynamics of the Seminar - Dr. B. Kalidoss, Organizing Secretary

Keynote Address:

Introducing the Resource Person — Dr. B. Kalidoss, Organizing Secretary
Dr. T. MARX

Professor and Head

Department of English

Pondicherry University

Puducherry

Topic: Diversity and Inclusion: Understanding Contemporary Literature

11.30 am -11.45 am TEA BREAK

Plenary Session:

Dr. 8. UDHAYAKUMAR

Assistant Professor and Head

School of English and Foreign Languages

Madurai Kamaraj University, Madurai, Tamil Nadu
Topic: Canadian Indigenous Literature: An Overview

12.45 pm - 01.45 pm LUNCH

Paper Presentation: - (Parallel Sessions - online and offline)
Valediction:

Pelicitation

Dr. A. SUNDARARAJ - Deputy Principal

Honouring the Resource Person - Deputy Principal

Vote of Thanks - Dr. B. Kalidoss, Organizing Secretary

National Anthem

Presenter of the Programme: Ms. A. ]. Glory Gursheth, Assistant Professor

Time: 09.00 am
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